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000050102 Roof Replacement 35,094 06/11/2024

5304 SFR 44,000 09/16/1991

HX Base Yr

240 SW GREEN ACRES WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,958 106.9910 119.83 354,457 1993 1993 0 0
AP
20 32.00 48.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2304

BAS 2,304 100 2,304 132,522

FGR 600 55 330 18,981

FOP 136 30 41 2,358

UDU 240 55 132 7,593

UOP 200 20 40 2,301

UOP 556 20 111 6,384

4,036 2,958 170,139

BAS= W26 N4 W20 UOP= N13 W28S25 E10 N8 E18 N4$ S4 W18 S8 W6
S14 E6 S13 E10 FOP=  S4 E25 N4 W16 N4 W9 S4$ N4 E9 S4 E16 S4
E14 FGR= S12 E25 N24 UOP= N20 W10 S20 E10$ W25 S12$ N12 E15
N27$ PTR=N30 UDU= N20 W12 S20 E12$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0132 15 1,980.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 2,772

2,772

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1190.00 231.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


